

â

CrI.A.No. 1257 OF 2003  
ITEM No.109(MM)

Court No. 11

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CrI.A No.1257 of 2003

Sukhwinder Singh & Anr.

..Appellant(s)

VERSUS

State of Punjab .

..Respondent (s)

( With Appl. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and bail and with office report )

Date : 24/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR.LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr.Bhupender Yadav, Adv.

Ms.Babita Yadav, Adv.

Mr.R.C. Kohli, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ms.Sunita Pandit, Adv.

Mr.Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Put up after two weeks.

(Sheetal Dhingra)(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master Court Master